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Thursday 6:35 pm

ABC West Lanes

Team Numbers

Lanes 1 - 38
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Team Name

John & Jim
Scott & Lori
Logan & Blake
Lindsey & Sheila
Shawn & Trevor
Jaime & Ellis
Mike & Eric
SHIP Happens
Erica & Kristina
Jen & Tara

+

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Team Name

Jackal Crew

Rag Tag Fugitive Fleet
Randy & Beth

Spare Wars

Jan & Sarah

Charles & Skip

James & Joseph
Heber & Michael

Dave & JD

Strike Outs

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

# Team Name

Shante & Quintin
David & Randall
Split Endz

Jill & Derrick
Nate & Kyle
Aaron & Robert
Russ & John
Beau & Kyle
Kelly & Mark
Abbie & Danielle

Lane Assignments

#

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Team Name

Tristin & Jordan
Deyo Duo

Dean & Rich
Jim & Chris
Kim & Wesley
Sean & lan
Marc & Brandon
Cam & Tyler

WkO01
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

WkO06
Wk07
Wk08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13

Wko01
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

Wk06
Wk07
Wk08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13

05/18
05/25
06/01
06/08
06/15

06/22
06/29
07/06
07/13
07/20

07/27
08/03
08/10

05/18
05/25
06/01
06/08
06/15

06/22
06/29
07/06
07/13
07/20

07/27
08/03

1-2

3-4 5-6 7-8

9-10  11-12

13-14

1516

17-18 1920

1- 2
38-35
31- 36
34-27
23-32

30- 19
15-28
26-11
7-24
22- 3

4-20
32- 3

3- 4
2-37
33-38
36- 29
25-34

5- 6
41
35-37
38-31
27-36

7- 8
6- 3
2- 4

37-33

29- 38

32-21
17-30
28-13
9-26
24- 5

34-23
19-32
30-15
11-28
26- 7

36-25
21-34
32-17
13-30
28- 9

1-22
24- 28

3-24 5-26
14-17 30-38

9-10
8- 5
1- 6
35- 2
31-37

11-12
10- 7
3-8
6- 4
33-35

38-27
23-36
34-19
15-32
30- 11

37-29
25-38
36- 21
17-34
32-13

7-28
25-34

9-30
5- 8

1 Fun Night!- Start Lane - 1 No points

21-22

23-24 2526 27-28

29-30 31-32

13-14
12- 9
510
8- 1
2- 6

35-31
27-37
38-23
19-36
34-15

11-32
29-33

33-34

15-16
14-11
7-12
10- 3
48

33- 2
29- 35
37-25
21-38
36-17

13-34
13-20

35-36

17-18 19-20
16-13 18- 15
9-14 11-16
12-5 147
1-10 3-12

8- 6
31-33
35-27
23-37
38-19

10- 4

2- 8
33-29
25-35
37-21

15-36
12- 4

17-38

37-38

21-22
20-17
13-18
16- 9
5-14

12- 1
6-10
31- 2
27-33
35-23

19-37
2-31

23-24
22-19
15-20
18- 11
7-16

14- 3
4-12
10- 8
29- 31
33-25

25-26
24-21
17-22
20-13

9-18

27-28
26- 23
19-24
22-15
11-20

18- 7
3-16
14- 4
8-12
29- 2

16- 5
1-14
12- 6
2-10
31-27

21-35 23-33
16- 6 19-35

25-31
22- 7

29-30
28-25
21-26
24-17
13-22

20- 9
518
16- 1
6-14
12-10

31-32
30- 27
23-28
26-19
15-24

22-11
7-20
18- 3
4-16
14- 8

27-29 2-12
18- 9 37-15

08/10 = Fun Night!- Start Lane - 1 No points

33-34
32-29
25-30
28- 21
17-26

24-13
9-22
20- 5
1-18
16- 6

10-14
11- 1

35-36
34- 31
27-32
30- 23
19-28

26-15
11-24
22- 7
3-20
18- 4

8-16
36-10

37-38
36-33
29-34
32-25
21-30

28-17
13-26
24- 9
5-22
20- 1

6-18

21- 23 Position Round- Start Lane - 0

27- 26 Position Round- Start Lane - 0



